Would you like us to reserve the books for you? Circle your favorites and we’ll do the reserves for you! Re-
turn this list to the reference desk. If you would like Large-Type, please let us know. Publishing date and avail-
ability may vary for Large-Type.

Barcode:

March 1,

Burning Questions [Essays]
| Was Better Last Night
Murder at the Porte de Versaille
My Wild Irish Rose

One Italian Summer
Woman on Fire

Run Rose Run

Be My Baby

The Darkest Place

The Golden Couple

High Stakes

The Lightening Rod

Moonshot: Inside Pfizer's Nine-Month Race ...

Ocean State

Shadows Reel

The Attack [Badge of Honor]
Citizen K-9

Give Unto Others

The Match

The Summer Getaway

French Braid

The Recovery Agent

A Sunlit Weapon

Thrill of the Hunt

The Diamond Eye

The Long Weekend

A Relative Murder

The Shop on Royal Street

The Wedding Veil

Welcome to the School By the Sea
What Happened to the Bennetts

Name:

Margaret Atwood
Harvey Fierstein
Cara Black

Rhys Bowen
Rebecca Serle
Lisa Barr

Dolly Parton
Ronnie Spector
Phillip Margolin
Greer Hendricks
Danielle Steel
Brad Meltzer
Dr. Albert Bourla
Stewart O'Nan
C.J. Box

W.E.B. Griffin
David Rosenfelt
Donna Leon
Harlan Coben
Susan Mallery
Anne Tyler
Janet Evanovich

Jacqueline Winspear

Rita Mae Brown
Kate Quinn
Gilly Macmillan
Jude Deveraux
Karen White

Kristy Woodson Harvey

Jenny Colgan
Lisa Scottoline

| AREN CORANE SOOI

3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/7/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/8/2022
3/12/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022
3/29/2022

Phone or Email:

2022—South Huntington Public Library




