## MARCH COMBUG SOON

Burning Questions [Essays]	Margaret Atwood	3/1/2022
I Was Better Last Night	Harvey Fierstein	3/1/2022
Murder at the Porte de Versaille	Cara Black	3/1/2022
My Wild Irish Rose	Rhys Bowen	3/1/2022
One Italian Summer	Rebecca Serle	3/1/2022
Woman on Fire	Lisa Barr	3/1/2022
Run Rose Run	Dolly Parton	3/7/2022
Be My Baby	Ronnie Spector	3/8/2022
The Darkest Place	Phillip Margolin	3/8/2022
The Golden Couple	Greer Hendricks	3/8/2022
High Stakes	Danielle Steel	3/8/2022
The Lightening Rod	Brad Meltzer	3/8/2022
Moonshot: Inside Pfizer's Nine-Month Race	Dr. Albert Bourla	3/8/2022
Ocean State	Stewart O'Nan	3/8/2022
Shadows Reel	C.J. Box	3/8/2022
The Attack [Badge of Honor]	W.E.B. Griffin	3/12/2022
Citizen K-9	David Rosenfelt	3/15/2022
Give Unto Others	Donna Leon	3/15/2022
The Match	Harlan Coben	3/15/2022
The Summer Getaway	Susan Mallery	3/15/2022
French Braid	Anne Tyler	3/22/2022
The Recovery Agent	Janet Evanovich	3/22/2022
A Sunlit Weapon	Jacqueline Winspear	3/22/2022
Thrill of the Hunt	Rita Mae Brown	3/22/2022
The Diamond Eye	Kate Quinn	3/29/2022
The Long Weekend	Gilly Macmillan	3/29/2022
A Relative Murder	Jude Deveraux	3/29/2022
The Shop on Royal Street	Karen White	3/29/2022
The Wedding Veil	Kristy Woodson Harvey	3/29/2022
Welcome to the School By the Sea	Jenny Colgan	3/29/2022
What Happened to the Bennetts	Lisa Scottoline	3/29/2022

Would you like us to reserve the books for you? Circle your favorites and we'll do the reserves for you! Re-					
turn this list to the reference desk. If you would like Large-Type, please let us know. Publishing date and avail-					
ability may vary for Large-Type.	Name:				
Barcode:		Phone or Email:			